Haryana Power Generation Company Limited, Urja Bhawan, C-7, Sector-6, 
Panchkula, Haryana, India Phone/Fax: 91-172-5022416 

Email: it@hpgcl.org.in 

4.2. Preparation of Bids 

The language of the Bid is: English 

a) The e-Service fee shall be required and the amount required to be furnished is Rs. 1180/- 

(Rupees One Thousand one hundred Eighty only) 

b) The Tender Document Fee shall be required and the amount required to be furnished is                 

Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine hundred only). 

c) The Earnest Money Deposit amounting to Rs. 25 Lakh (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh only) 

shall be required to be furnished online as per Clause No. 3.1 & 3.3.3. 

Bidders can submit their tender documents (online) as per the following key dates:-